RATES FOR MUCLE SHOALS ELECTRIC BOARD

START APRIL 1, 2021

Residential
Customer charge
Each kwh

General Power- Commercial
Schedule GSA-1 (Less than 50kW)
Customer charge
Each kwh

Schedule GSA-2 (51-1000kw)
Customer charge
First 50 kw
Billed kw (51-100kw)(each)
1°t 15,000 kwh (each)
Additional kwh (each)

Schedule GSA 3 (1,001-5000kw)
Customer charge
0-1000kw (each)
1001-5000kw (each)
Kwh (First 500,000kwh)(each)

$18.11
$0.09102

$22.50
$0.10484

$90.00
$--
$13.16
$0.10573
$0.06049

$275.00
$12.35
$12.11
$0.06391

Outdoor Lighting
100 watt HPS
250 watt HPS
400 watt HPS

$6.81 per month
$11.61 per month
$16.36 per month



